
G Discover      
G Visa
G MC
G Am. Ex.
G Check

Payment Information
Sponsorship desired: ______________________ Amount: ____________

Credit Card #:___________________________ Exp. Date: __________

Exact name on card:_________________________Security code:______

Signature: _________________________Phone Number: ___________

Billing Zip: __________ Company Name: __________________________

Email: _____________________________________________________

       $1,000

 These sponsorships also include: Gift package,
logo sign, business link on the website, ad in the Player 
book, acknowledgment at SDTC for one year, promo 
booth @ tee. (all promo items need pre-approval by 
Teen Challenge)

Tournament (sponsors 16 students for 1 mo.)    $20,000 
Three foursomes w/ 24 mulligans, 12 TC Super Tickets 
and 12 additional dinners.

       $10,000

 $5,000

$1,500

Premier (sponsors 10 students for 1 mo.) Two foursomes w/ 16 mulligans, 8 TC Super Tickets.

Honorary (sponsors 4 students for 1 mo.) One 
foursome w/ 8 mulligans, 4 TC Super Tickets.

Church Eagle (sponsors 1 student for 5 
weeks) One foursome w/ 8 mulligan, one 8 men 6 
hour work call.

Eagle (sponsors 1 student for 1 mo.) One 
foursome w/ 8 mulligan. 

Military Foursome      
Business link on website, ad in the player book

Shirts* Logo on Shirt

Golf Hat* Logo on hat. 

Ball* Logo on ball. Finance or 

Golf Carts 7"x2.25"  or

Putting Contest 

Lunch*Finance or provide.

Tee & Hole Flag 

Tee
Hole Flag

*Above items can be

$2,500
$2,000

$2,000

$1,500

$1,000

$1,200
$500

$350
$350

Sponsorship & Underwriting  Opportunities

Gift-In-Kind

Ad in Player Book
Full page $250 (3 3/8” x 5”) 
Half page $175 (3 3/8” x 2 ½”)

Hank Sauer Memorial Golf Tournament 
June 14, 2021

Send to our office:
Email: helen.smith@teenchallenge.org
Fax: 619-265-0059
Mail: 5450 Lea St., San Diego, CA  92105

$2,000

Finance or provide hat. 

provide ball. 

Ad on Putting Green

4"x4" Logo/Ad on all golf carts

Logo sign at Tee and Flag at one hole

Logo sign on one Tee

Logo flag at one hole
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