

Hank Sauer Memorial Golf Tournament June 14, 2021



Sponsorship & Underwriting Opportunities

Tournament (sponsors 16 students for 1 mo.)	\$20,000	Shirts* Logo on Shirt \$2,500	
Three foursomes w/ 24 mulligans, 12 TC Super Tickets and 12 additional dinners.	Golf Hat [*] Logo on hat. Finance or provide hat.		
Premier (sponsors 10 students for 1 mo.) Two	\$10,000	Ball* Logo on ball. Finance or \$2,000 provide ball.	
Premier (sponsors 10 students for 1 mo.) Two foursomes w/ 16 mulligans, 8 TC Super Tickets.		Golf Carts 7"x2.25" or \$1,500 4"x4" Logo/Ad on all golf carts	
Honorary (sponsors 4 students for 1 mo.) One foursome w/ 8 mulligans, 4 TC Super Tickets.	\$5,000	Putting Contest \$1,000	
Church Eagle (sponsors 1 student for 5 weeks) One foursome w/ 8 mulligan, one 8 men 6	\$2,000	Lunch* Finance or provide. \$1,200 Tee & Hole Flag \$500 Logo sign at Tee and Flag at one hole	
hour work call. Eagle (sponsors 1 student for 1 mo.) One foursome w/ 8 mulligan.	\$1,500	TeeLogo sign on one Tee\$350HoleFlag\$350Logo flag at one hole	
Military Foursome Business link on website, ad in the player book	\$1,000	*Above items can be Gift-In-Kind	

These sponsorships also include: Gift package, logo sign, business link on the website, ad in the Player book, acknowledgment at SDTC for one year, promo booth @ tee. (all promo items need pre-approval by Teen Challenge) Ad in Player Book

Full page \$250 (3 3/8" x 5") Half page \$175 (3 3/8" x 2 ½")

Send to our office:

Email: helen.smith@teenchallenge.org Fax: 619-265-0059 Mail: 5450 Lea St., San Diego, CA 92105

PAYMENT INFORMATION

□ Discover	Sponsorship desired:		Amount:	
□ Visa	Credit Card #:		Exp. Date:	
	Exact name on card:		Security	code:
\Box Am. Ex.	Signature:		Phone Number:	
	Billing Zip:	Company Name:		
□ Check	Email:	• • • =		